MOTORSPORTS SERIES

DERIED
BEAVERTAIL

RAMPED SYSTEM

TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
TIMPTE.COM

718 7,000
720 7.000

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Width
Overall Length
Payload Capacity
Beavertail Length
Ramp Length
Tongue Length
Deck Height
Loading Angle
Wheel Size
Tires
Number of Lug Bolts
Axle/Suspension
Brakes
Coupler
Coupler Position
Jack Style
Jack Rating

Tie-Downs

Lighting

Usable Deck Size

18'x 825"
20'x 825"

718 Beavertail

102"
23'2"
5.420 lbs.
24"
6
57"
24"
14
14"
ST205/75R14D - 8 ply
5 per wheel (20)
Torsion
Electric Self-Adjusting
2-5/16"
Fixed
Side Crank
3,000 lbs.

(4) D-Rings in Deck,
(4) D-Rings in L-Track

LED
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Empty Weight
Est. 1,580 lbs.
Est. 1,760 lbs.

720 Beavertail

102
25'2"
5,240 lbs.
24"
6
57"
24"
14
14"
ST205/75R14D - 8 ply
5 per wheel (20)
Torsion
Electric Self-Adjusting
2-5/16"
Fixed
Side Crank
3,000 lbs.

(4) D-Rings in Deck,
(4) D-Rings in L-Track

LED




