

MOTORSPORTS SERIES



RAMPED SYSTEM

Model	GVW	Usable Deck Size	Empty Weight
718	7,000	18' x 82.5"	Est. 1,580 lbs.
720	7,000	20' x 82.5"	Est. 1,760 lbs.

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS	718 Beavertail	720 Beavertail
Overall Width	102"	102"
Overall Length	23' 2"	25' 2"
Payload Capacity	5,420 lbs.	5,240 lbs.
Beavertail Length	24"	24"
Ramp Length	6'	6'
Tongue Length	57"	57"
Deck Height	24"	24"
Loading Angle	14°	14°
Wheel Size	14"	14"
Tires	ST205/75R14D - 8 ply	ST205/75R14D - 8 ply
Number of Lug Bolts	5 per wheel (20)	5 per wheel (20)
Axle/Suspension	Torsion	Torsion
Brakes	Electric Self-Adjusting	Electric Self-Adjusting
Coupler	2-5/16"	2-5/16"
Coupler Position	Fixed	Fixed
Jack Style	Side Crank	Side Crank
Jack Rating	3,000 lbs.	3,000 lbs.
Tie-Downs	(4) D-Rings in Deck, (4) D-Rings in L-Track	(4) D-Rings in Deck, (4) D-Rings in L-Track
Lighting	LED	LED